ናብ ትሕዝቶ ኪድ

	
		
			
				

	
	

ቀንዲ መምረጺ
	
	


				
		

	
	ቀንዲ መምረጺ

	ናብ ጎድናዊ ሽራጥ ኣንቀሳቕስ
	ሕባእ



	

	
		ዳህሳስ
	

	
		
			መበገሲ ገጽ
	ማዕጾ ማሕበረ ሰብ
	እዋናዊ ፍጻሜታት
	ናይ ቀረባ ግዜ ለውጥታት
	ሃውራዊ ገጽ
	ሓገዝ
	ወፈያታት


		
	




	
	



				


	




		
			

	
	
		
		
	


		

		
			

	

ድለይ
	
	
		
			
				
					
						
						
					

					
				

				ድለይ
			

		

	




			
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		
		
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
			መለለዪ መንነት ፍጠር

	ብመንነት እተው



		
	




	

	

	
	

ግላዊ መሳርሒታት
	
	


		

	
		
			 መለለዪ መንነት ፍጠር
	 ብመንነት እተው


		
	





	
		Pages for logged out editors ተወሳኺ ሓበሬታ
	

	
		
			ኣበርክቶታት
	ምይይጥ


		
	




	
	






		

	



	
		
			


		

		
			
		
			
				
				
				

		
		

	



		
			
				
					ፋይል:Facilitating the use of Wikidata in Wikimedia projects with a user-centered design approach.pdf

							

	
	

ቋንቋታት ወስኽ
	
	

		
						Page contents not supported in other languages.
					

			
	




				
					
						
							
								

	
		
			ፋይል
	ምይይጥ


		
	




								

	
	ትግርኛ
	
	


					

	
		
		

		
	




				
	




							
						

						
							
								

	
		
			ኣንብብ
	ኣብ ዊኪሜድያ ኮመንዝ ርኣይ
	Add local description
	Add local description source


		
	




							
				
							
								

	
	መሳርሒታት
	
	


									
						

	
	መሳርሒታት

	ናብ ጎድናዊ ሽራጥ ኣንቀሳቕስ
	ሕባእ



	

	
		ተግባራት
	

	
		
			ኣንብብ
	ኣብ ዊኪሜድያ ኮመንዝ ርኣይ
	Add local description
	Add local description source


		
	





	
		ሓፈሻዊ
	

	
		
			ናብዚ ገጽ መጋጠሚታት
	ፋይል ጸዓን/ስቐል
	ፍሉያት ገጻት
	ተሓታሚ ሕታም
	ሓበሬታ ገጽ
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	







									

				
	




							
						

					

				

				
					
						
							
				
							

		
						
						
					

				

				
					
							
		


						ካብ ዊኪፐድያ፣ ናጻ ኢንሳይክሎፐድያ

					

					


					
					
						ፋይል
	ታሪኽ ፋይል
	ኣጠቓቕማ ፋይል
	ዓለማዊ ኣጠቓቕማ ፋይል
	ተወሳኺ ሓበሬታ

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 423 × 599 ፒክስላት. ካልኦት ንጹርነታት፦ 169 × 240 ፒክስላት | 339 × 480 ፒክስላት | 542 × 768 ፒክስላት | 1,239 × 1,754 ፒክስላት።


ናብ ገጽ 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

 ኪድ 

ዝቕጽል ገጽ →
ዝቕጽል ገጽ →

ናይ መጀመርታ ፋይል (1,239 × 1,754 pixels, file size: 2.01 መ.ባ., MIME type: application/pdf, 78 pages)



This file is from ዊኪሜድያ ኮመንዝ and may be used by other projects.
The description on its file description page there is shown below.




መጠቓለሊ


	መግለጺFacilitating the use of Wikidata in Wikimedia projects with a user-centered design approach.pdf	
English:  Bachelor's thesis by Charlene Kritschmar written at the HTW Berlin in Internationale Medieninformatik

	ዕለት	
3 መጋቢት 2015
	ምንጪ	
ናይ ባዕሉ ስራሕ
	ደራሲ	
Charlie Kritschmar




ፍቓድ

I, the copyright holder of this work, hereby publish it under the following license:




 
This file is licensed under the Creative Commons Attribution-Share Alike 4.0 International license.

	You are free:
	to share – to copy, distribute and transmit the work
	to remix – to adapt the work


	Under the following conditions:
	ኣፍልጦ – You must give appropriate credit, provide a link to the license, and indicate if changes were made. You may do so in any reasonable manner, but not in any way that suggests the licensor endorses you or your use.
	share alike – If you remix, transform, or build upon the material, you must distribute your contributions under the same or compatible license as the original.




https://creativecommons.org/licenses/by-sa/4.0CC BY-SA 4.0 Creative Commons Attribution-Share Alike 4.0 truetrue



መግለጺ ጽሑፋት
ትግርኛእዚ ፋይል እንታይ ከም ዝውክል ሓጺር መብርሂ ወስኽ


Items portrayed in this file
depicts እንግሊዝኛ






ፈጣሪ



some value



author name string እንግሊዝኛ፦ Charlie Kritschmar

Wikimedia username እንግሊዝኛ፦ Incabell

URL እንግሊዝኛ፦ https://commons.wikimedia.org/wiki/user:Incabell









copyright status እንግሊዝኛ



copyrighted እንግሊዝኛ








ፍቓድ



Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike 4.0 International እንግሊዝኛ








ዕለት መሰረት ወይ ምፍጣር



3 መጋቢት 2015








source of file እንግሊዝኛ



original creation by uploader እንግሊዝኛ
















ታሪኽ ፋይል


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		ዕለትን ሰዓትን	ድንኪ	ዓቐናት	ተጠቃሚ	ርእይቶ
	እዋናዊ	14:19, 30 ግንቦት 2016		1,239 ብ1,754፣ 78 ገጻት (2.01 መ.ባ.)	Charlie Kritschmar (WMDE)	User created page with UploadWizard





ኣጠቓቕማ ፋይል


ነዚ ፋይል ዝጥቀሙ ገጻት የለዉን።



ዓለማዊ ኣጠቓቕማ ፋይል

The following other wikis use this file:

	ኣጠቓቕማ ኣብ ar.wikipedia.org
	نقاش المستخدم:Helmoony/أرشيف 7
	ويكيبيديا:سفارة/أرشيف 18
	نقاش المستخدم:TOUMOU/أرشيف 5


	ኣጠቓቕማ ኣብ ast.wikipedia.org
	Usuariu alderique:Oriciu/Archivos/2016


	ኣጠቓቕማ ኣብ bn.wikipedia.org
	ব্যবহারকারী আলাপ:Nasirkhan/সংগ্রহশালা ৭
	ব্যবহারকারী আলাপ:Pratyya Ghosh/সংগ্রহশালা/৪২ (২০১৬-০৫)


	ኣጠቓቕማ ኣብ cs.wikipedia.org
	Diskuse s wikipedistou:Wesalius/archiv 2016-1
	Diskuse s wikipedistou:JAn Dudík/archiv 2016-1
	Diskuse s wikipedistou:Frettie/Archiv2016


	ኣጠቓቕማ ኣብ da.wikipedia.org
	Brugerdiskussion:Hede2000
	Brugerdiskussion:Froztbyte
	Brugerdiskussion:Palnatoke/Automatarkiv 81
	Brugerdiskussion:Patchfinder/nyhedsbreve/Arkiv 27


	ኣጠቓቕማ ኣብ de.wikipedia.org
	Benutzer Diskussion:Olaf Kosinsky/Archiv/2016
	Benutzer Diskussion:MGChecker/Archiv/2016
	Benutzer Diskussion:GeoTrinity/Archiv/2016
	Benutzer Diskussion:Oceco/Archiv/2016
	Benutzer Diskussion:Justus Nussbaum/Archiv2016
	Wikipedia:Wikidata/Newsletter/Archiv/2016
	Benutzer Diskussion:Ptolusque/Archiv/2016
	Benutzer Diskussion:Elvaube/Archiv/2016/2
	Benutzer Diskussion:NatiSythen/Archiv/2016/Mai
	Benutzer Diskussion:Koyaanis/Archiv/2016
	Benutzer Diskussion:Robert Radke/Archiv 1


	ኣጠቓቕማ ኣብ el.wikipedia.org
	Συζήτηση χρήστη:Vchorozopoulos/2016


	ኣጠቓቕማ ኣብ en.wikipedia.org
	User talk:Tarawneh/Archive 2016
	User talk:CFCF/Archive 10
	User talk:Zhaofeng Li/Wikidata
	User talk:Amorymeltzer/Archive 12
	User talk:Maximilianklein/Archive/5
	User talk:Nitrolinken/Newsletters
	User talk:Rupert Clayton/Archive 1
	User talk:MartinPoulter/Archive 3
	User talk:Stuartyeates/Archive 19
	User talk:Winterysteppe
	User talk:Josve05a/Archive 3
	User talk:Marek69/Archive 25
	User talk:PokestarFan/Archive 1
	User talk:Kharkiv07/Notifications
	User talk:Fgnievinski/Archive 1
	User talk:Vaulter/Archive 10
	User:Rich Farmbrough/Talk Archive Mega 6
	User talk:XXN/Archive 2
	User talk:Harej/Archive27
	User talk:Smallman12q/Archive 9
	User talk:Clpo13/Archive 12
	User talk:Jianhui67/Archive May 2016
	User talk:Ciphers/Archives/2016
	User talk:Tommyang/Archives/2016/5
	User talk:Clarkcj12/Archive 15




View more global usage of this file.


ተወሳኺ ሓበሬታ

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Short title	Facilitating the use of Wikidata in Wikimedia projects with a user-centered design approach
	Image title	
	Author	
	Software used	LaTeX with hyperref package
	Conversion program	pdfTeX-1.40.16
	Encrypted	no
	Page size	595.913 x 842.74 pts (A4)
	Version of PDF format	1.5





ካብ «https://ti.wikipedia.org/wiki/ፋይል:Facilitating_the_use_of_Wikidata_in_Wikimedia_projects_with_a_user-centered_design_approach.pdf» ዝተረኽበ


					

				

			
			
		

		
			

	


		ሕጊ ስትረት
	ብዛዕባ ዊኪፔዲያ
	ናይ ሓላፍነት ደረት
	Code of Conduct
	ኣማዕበልቲ
	ስታቲስቲክስ
	መግለጺ ኩኪታት
	ትርኢት ሞባይል



		
	





		

	
 

 

		
		

Toggle limited content width







